
ORIGINALCOFFEE

 

COMBO SET

COFFEE, TEA(HOT/ICED)

ORANGE JUICE, SPARKLING WATER

MILK (HOT/ICED)

GINGEL ALE (SWEET/DRY)

CAFFE LATTE(HOT/ICED)

CAPPUCCINO

+300
 

+350

Orange juice

Milk

Cranberry juice

Gingel ale (sweet/dry)

Sparkling water

Lemonade　Lemon/strawberry

（water, hot, soda）

SMOOTHIES

Chocolate Maccha Frappe
Caramel roasted green tea Frappe
Strawberry coconut Frappe
Oreo Frappe
Strawberry Frappe
Cream soda (red赤/green/blue)
Signature Cream Latte
(customizable art)

 
500
500
500
600
600
600
700

TEA JUICE

Americano

Iced coffee

Long black

Caffe latte

Cappuccino

Vienna coffee

Mochaccino

Caramel macchiato

Espresso

Espresso soda

Latte with coffee jelly

     and vanilla ice cream

Large
450
550
550
550
550
600
700
700

(D)300
550
750

Standard
350
450
450
450
450
500
600
600

(S)200
450
600

Standard
450
550
550
550
600

Large
550
650

Iced tea

Royal milk tea

Rooibos tea

Ensligh breakfast tea

Fruit tea

    (white peach / apple)

Large
450
450
500

 
450
550

Standard
350
350
400
400
350
450

(tax incl.)
Coffee

Caremel 

Berry Me

Chocolate banana

Espresso vanilla

700
700
700
700

FOOD＆DESSERT

STRAYBERRY COCOA LATTE

OREO LATTE CREAM SODA

CREAM LATTE



WAFF
LE W

ITH

VANI
LLADESSERT

+100ICE�CREAM�TOPPING
�(VANILLA・CAMERAL・SEASONAL)

BRULEE�BAUMKUCHEN
MACHA�BAUMKUCHEN
WAFFLE

400
400
400

CROISSANT WITH EGG

MONSIEUR

CROISSANT
※BY�ROUTE271

CROISSANT�WITH�ICE-CREAM
CROISSANT�WITH�RED�BEAN�BUTTER
CROISSANT�WITH�PARMA�HAM
CROISSANT�WITH�EGG�MONSIEUR
SEASONAL�CROISSANT

600
700
700
700
ASK

STEAK SANDWICH

ABURU�TOAST

STEAK�SANDWICH�(LIMITED�QTY)
DOUBLE�STEAK�SANDWICH(LIMITED�QTY)
CHEESE�&�BACON�TOAST

1500
2500
1000

魔女っ子クマガード

ビーフドリア

DORIA,PASTA,BOWL
BEEF�DORIA
HAMBURGER�DORIA
CURRY�DORIA

550
850
750

600
650

SPAGHETTI�CARBONARA
SPAGHETTI�CREAM�OF
TOMATO�WITH�SHRIMP

900STEAK�BOWL�WITH�POACHED�EGG

PUDDING�WITH�VANILLA
PLAIN�PUDDING
DDC�PARFAIT
AFFOGATO
WITCH�KUMAGGATO
�� 

くるりんぷりん

ASK

Pudding,�parfait,�sundae

600
450

�
600
1000

CUTIE COOKIE

(tax�incl.)

600

650
350
350∼
300∼
300
200
200

CHIFFON�CAKE
 （BRULEE�PLAIN・CHOCO）
CHOCOLATE�THUNDER
MINI�BROWNIE
MIGHTY�SCONE
MIGHTY�MUFFIN
LOVE�COOKIE
CUTIE�COOKIE
MACADAMIA�COOKIE

Sweet�&�cookies

Food�Menu
SALAD
BACON�&�POACHED�EGG�SALAD�WITH�CAESAR�DRESSING

SEASONAL�FRUITS�&�PARMA�HAM�SALAD�WITH�SPRING

ONION�DRESSING

CARBONARA�POTATO�SALAD

AVOCADO�&�CHICKEN�BREAST�SALAD�WITH�HOMEMADE

DRESSING

ROASTED�BEEF�SALAD�WITH�BALSAMIC�DRESSING

A5�WAGYU�KAPPACIO�SALAD

550

700

�

550

600

�

700

700

TOAST ※BY�ROUTE271

SUGAR�BUTTER�TOAST
CREAM�CHEESE�HONEY
EGG�MAYO
CROQUE�MONSIEUR
CHOCO�BANANA
SEASONAL�TOAST

400
500
500
500
600
600

�

 

EXTRA PATTY
EXTRA CHEESE

EXTRA CURRY SAUCE

EXTRA SHRIMP (5 PCS)

EXTRA ICE CREAM

(VANILLA, CAMERAL,

SEASONAL)

+300+100+200+200+100

TOPPINGS

+301個

PUCCI ANIMAL TOPPING



SAKE
Seasonal Sake

※ask for details 500

HIGHBALL

Jim beam highball

Mega Jim Beam highball

Kaku highball

Energy high ball

Ginger highball

350
450
450
450
450

JAPANESE GIN

Gin & soda

Gin & lemon

Gin & plum

450
450
450

WINE
※ask for details

COCKTAIL
Cassis (orange/soda)

Peach  (tea/soda)

Grapefruit

　　　（tea/soda）

Kitty

　　(Red wine + ginger ale)

Jelly cocktail

（Cassis, peach, grapefruit）

500
500
500

500

各550

SOUR 
(ALCOHOL WITH SODA)

350
450
450
550
450
450
450
450
450

Lemon sour

Mega lemon sour

Lemon sour (double)

Mega lemon sour (double)

Dry sour

Energy sour

Tomato sour

Plum sour

Vinegar sour (pomegranate/peach)

SHOCHU
Wheat

potato

（on the rock, with soda, water,

hot water

※ask for details

ALL 500

the premium malt

　　　　　　　　　　380ml

　　　　　　　　　　500ml

BEER

 500
600

(tax incl.)

Drink list


